
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 5/11/2025

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, May 11, 2025 1:53:37 PM

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

EL BUTTERO 49 33.32 29.39 26.25 41.50 29.21 159.671 1

WILD BOAR S 32.84 31.99 30.88 43.56 30.61 169.882 1

MAX MILLER SS 30.18 38.14 42.95 35.18 33.52 179.973 1

RAY LEE 49 41.12 41.91 32.42 32.28 34.75 182.484 2

TUKO RED S 41.30 36.32 37.15 45.43 35.99 196.195 2

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN SS 40.71 36.08 39.05 39.90 40.91 196.656 2

CODY WOLF GF 36.01 34.52 42.03 45.45 39.17 197.187 1

ANGEL 49 55.29 28.80 25.78 61.15 28.11 199.138 3

TUCO RAMIREZ SS 48.14 42.61 30.95 44.43 33.49 199.629 3

BOB VALDEZ SS 52.99 38.10 30.51 50.48 34.28 206.3610 4

THE JOKER CB 66.27 43.59 37.83 40.16 38.53 226.3811 1

EL GRICIA S 56.69 64.89 32.64 35.52 39.04 228.7812 3

CHARLEY MCWAITE SS 49.08 61.36 39.20 47.32 39.81 236.7713 5

RANGER AL MOORE 49 48.06 51.64 38.03 41.12 64.44 243.2914 4

BILLY KUCK 49 58.16 53.44 72.69 55.20 46.80 286.2915 5

LOY WILLER SD 71.90 56.74 52.20 78.72 47.29 306.8516 1

SCOTT WILD BULL 49 84.54 62.25 53.30 54.75 53.56 308.4017 6

BILL CHISUM SS 69.71 45.94 71.41 63.16 61.63 311.8518 6

MAGICIAN CBA 43.33 69.57 65.87 134.20 46.05 359.0219 1

BAMBINO D 55.91 88.33 90.41 73.45 51.09 359.1920 1
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

5/11/2025

Match Final

Sunday, May 11, 2025 12:58:11 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

EL BUTTERO 33.32 29.39 26.25 41.50 29.21 159.671 1

RAY LEE 41.12 41.91 32.42 32.28 34.75 182.482 4

ANGEL 55.29 28.80 25.78 61.15 28.11 199.133 8

RANGER AL MOORE 48.06 51.64 38.03 41.12 64.44 243.294 14

BILLY KUCK 58.16 53.44 72.69 55.20 46.80 286.295 15

SCOTT WILD BULL 84.54 62.25 53.30 54.75 53.56 308.406 17

Category: Cowboy

THE JOKER 66.27 43.59 37.83 40.16 38.53 226.381 11

Category: Cattle Baron

MAGICIAN 43.33 69.57 65.87 134.20 46.05 359.021 19

Category: Duelist

BAMBINO 55.91 88.33 90.41 73.45 51.09 359.191 20

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 36.01 34.52 42.03 45.45 39.17 197.181 7

Category: Senior

WILD BOAR 32.84 31.99 30.88 43.56 30.61 169.881 2

TUKO RED 41.30 36.32 37.15 45.43 35.99 196.192 5

EL GRICIA 56.69 64.89 32.64 35.52 39.04 228.783 12

Category: Senior Duelist

LOY WILLER 71.90 56.74 52.20 78.72 47.29 306.851 16

Category: Silver Senior

MAX MILLER 30.18 38.14 42.95 35.18 33.52 179.971 3

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 40.71 36.08 39.05 39.90 40.91 196.652 6

TUCO RAMIREZ 48.14 42.61 30.95 44.43 33.49 199.623 9

BOB VALDEZ 52.99 38.10 30.51 50.48 34.28 206.364 10

CHARLEY MCWAITE 49.08 61.36 39.20 47.32 39.81 236.775 13

BILL CHISUM 69.71 45.94 71.41 63.16 61.63 311.856 18
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5/11/2025

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 12:58:24 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

EL BUTTERO

33.32 29.39 26.25 41.50 29.21 159.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2141.5026.2529.3933.32
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= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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0
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159.67

0

0

0

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD BOAR

32.84 31.99 30.88 43.56 30.61 169.88

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6133.5630.8831.9932.84

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=
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0

0

0=
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159.88

0

10

0

Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

30.18 38.14 42.95 35.18 33.52 179.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5235.1842.9538.1430.18

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

179.97

0

0

0

Silver Senior

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RAY LEE

41.12 41.91 32.42 32.28 34.75 182.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.7532.2832.4231.9141.12

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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172.48

0

10

0

49'r Class

4

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

41.30 36.32 37.15 45.43 35.99 196.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.9940.4337.1536.3236.30

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0
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0=
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186.19

10

0

0

Senior

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

40.71 36.08 39.05 39.90 40.91 196.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.9139.9039.0536.0840.71

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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196.65

0

0

0

Silver Senior

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

36.01 34.52 42.03 45.45 39.17 197.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.1745.4542.0329.5236.01

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

192.18

5

0

0

Gun Fighter

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

ANGEL

55.29 28.80 25.78 61.15 28.11 199.13

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.1141.1525.7823.8025.29

30=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

144.13

55

0

0

49'r Class

8

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ

48.14 42.61 30.95 44.43 33.49 199.62

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.4939.4330.9532.6138.14

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

174.62

25

0

0

Silver Senior

9

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/11/2025

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 12:58:24 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

BOB VALDEZ

52.99 38.10 30.51 50.48 34.28 206.36

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.2850.4830.5128.1037.99

15=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

181.36

25

0

0

Silver Senior

10

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE JOKER

66.27 43.59 37.83 40.16 38.53 226.38

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5340.1637.8338.5946.27

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

201.38

25

0

0

Cowboy

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRICIA

56.69 64.89 32.64 35.52 39.04 228.78

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.0435.5232.6449.8941.69

5=

= 10

1

1

0

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

193.78

15

20

0

Senior

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

49.08 61.36 39.20 47.32 39.81 236.77

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.8142.3239.2046.3639.08

10=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

206.77

20

10

0

Silver Senior

13

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

48.06 51.64 38.03 41.12 64.44 243.29

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

64.4441.1238.0336.6438.06

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

218.29

25

0

0

49'r Class

14

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILLY KUCK

58.16 53.44 72.69 55.20 46.80 286.29

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.8050.2057.6948.4453.16

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

256.29

30

0

0

49'r Class

15

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

71.90 56.74 52.20 78.72 47.29 306.85

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.2978.7252.2046.7446.90

15=

= 10

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

271.85

25

10

0

Senior Duelist

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SCOTT WILD BULL

84.54 62.25 53.30 54.75 53.56 308.40

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

53.5654.7543.3052.2579.54

5=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

283.40

5

20

0

49'r Class

17

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILL CHISUM

69.71 45.94 71.41 63.16 61.63 311.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.6353.1661.4145.9459.71

0=
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0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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0
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0

40

0

Silver Senior

18

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



5/11/2025

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 12:58:24 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 
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Time 
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Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

Match 
Final

MAGICIAN

43.33 69.57 65.87 134.20 46.05 359.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.0559.2050.8754.5743.33

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

1

1

5=

= 10

15

0

75=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

254.02

85

20

0

Cattle Baron

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

55.91 88.33 90.41 73.45 51.09 359.19

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.0963.4570.4153.3350.91

5=

= 0

5

1

0

25=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

289.19

50

20

0

Duelist

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

27Misses: 21 6 25

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

1

Penalties: 3 6 4 2 1

42.53 39.53 41.08 45.90 40.66Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0



OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, May 11, 2025 12:58:41 PM Shoot_date: 5/11/2025

GUALDO'S OPEN RANGE

EL BUTTERO

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN

MAX MILLER

3Total clean shooters:
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